Ritelite’s Medi Cobra conduit duct rodding systems provide a robust, compact, labour saving solution when installing cables in
ducts, threading draw ropes through pipes or surveying drains with CCTV cameras.
Our high quality, fibreglass rod has a radially reinforced construction, is PP coated and spooled onto robust zinc plated steel
frames with in-built parking brake. Total overall dimensions W 800mm x H 915mm x D 295mm.
RECOMMENDED PIPE DIAMETER
60 – 200
mm
M

m
295m
m
Key Features Standard System Lengths
ROBUST
Robust, zinc plated
steel frames
WHEELS
Wheels for ease
of manoeuvrability
SAFETY BRAKE
Integral fully adjustable brake
system fitted as standard
MEDI COBRA 9
PRODUCT CODE DIAMETER LENGTH WEIGHT
MEDCO30C9 9mm 30m 14.77Kg
MEDCO40C9 9mm 40m 15.7Kg
MEDCO50C9 9mm 50m 16.62Kg
MEDCO60C9 9mm 60m 17.54Kg
MEDCO80C9 9mm 80m 19.39Kg
MEDCO100C9 9mm 100m 21.24Kg
MEDCO120C9 9mm 120m 23.09Kg
MEDCO150C9 9mm 150m 25.86Kg
MEDCO200C9 9mm 200m 30.48Kg
Other lengths available on request.
BREAKING LOAD OF ROD
4500 Kg
ø9mm fibreglass rod